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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Sheehan1633
OT

9.425 9.775 9.7009.875 38.775
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Weber1902
Rebound

9.350 9.525 9.4509.750 38.075
10T 4 2 7 2 

2 

Hailee Smith1096
HPGA

9.450 9.675 9.2759.600 38.000
2 2 5 11T 3 

3 

Carly Nazzaro1897
Rebound

9.400 9.275 9.6009.575 37.850
6 13 6 3 4 

4 

Elise Strickland2158
Superior

9.375 9.450 9.4259.500 37.750
7T 7T 7T 8 5 

5 

Hollyn Duhaime1099
HPGA

9.300 9.500 9.1759.675 37.650
14T 5 3 14 6 

6 

Alivia DiNunzio2481
YGC

9.425 9.400 9.2259.450 37.500
3T 10T 9 13 7 

7 

Isabel Stackawitz2278
WillMoor

9.375 9.600 9.5009.000 37.475
7T 3 15 4 8 

8 

Kaira Cartwright1145
Hurricane

9.350 9.450 9.1259.500 37.425
10T 7T 7T 16 9 

9 

Eliot Yaun1098
HPGA

9.325 9.300 9.0009.625 37.250
13 12 4 17T 10 

10 

Katherine Balint2295
WillMoor

9.625 9.475 9.4758.300 36.875
1 6 18 5T 11 

11 

Anna Costa2152
Superior

9.200 9.100 9.4759.025 36.800
16 14 14 5T 12T

12T

Gianna Weissman1903
Rebound

8.950 9.450 9.2759.125 36.800
18 7T 13 11T 12T

12T

Brynn Mortimer2036
Ricochets

9.300 8.975 9.3259.200 36.800
14T 17 12 9T 12T

12T

Lena Richardson2155
Superior

9.350 9.050 9.7508.600 36.750
10T 16 17 1 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Cosper2299
WillMoor

9.000 9.400 9.0009.225 36.625
17 10T 11 17T 16 

16 

May Hanlon1890
Rebound

9.425 9.075 9.3258.625 36.450
3T 15 16 9T 17 

17 

Claire Peeples2154
Superior

9.375 8.425 9.1509.425 36.375
7T 18 10 15 18 

18 
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